
www.ahn-bio.com contact@ahn-bio.com

Fully Automated Manufacturing

Unique Infused ‘O’ Ring Design

Manufactured in a controlled Class 100K 
cleanroom environment with no secondary 
assembly operation involved reducing the 
chance of contamination due to manual 
handling

Seamlessly moulded during production in 
Class 100K clean room for reduced 
contamination risk. Provides superior 
seal-ability and leakproof stability compared 
to traditional O-ring designs. 
O-ring material: High-quality EPDM 
(Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer) 

Ergonomic Design
Features an ergonomically knurled surface for 
a secure grip, ensuring smooth handling even 
with gloved hands

Built to Endure Rigorous Conditions
Withstands extreme centrifugation speeds up 
to 20,000g. Durable for -80°C freezing and 
subsequent thawing at room temperature 
without compromising integrity

Diverse Volume Ranges & Variants
Available in three convenient volumes
0.5 mL, 1.5 mL, 2 mL
Clear and amber variants, Low retention, skirted or 
conical formats to suit diverse lab applications

Sterility Assurance

IATA Standards
Tubes are rigorously leak-tested to meet the 
standards

Screw Cap Tubes are gamma 
sterilized, ensuring (SAL 10-6)

Certified
RNase, DNase, Endotoxin, 

PCR Inhibitor-free

 
myTube®

Screw Cap Tubes



www.ahn-bio.com contact@ahn-bio.com

3-900-50-0

3-901-50-0

3-902-50-0

3-903-50-0

3-904-50-0

3-905-50-0

3-906-50-0

3-907-50-0

3-908-50-0

3-909-50-0

3-910-50-0

3-911-50-0

3-912-50-0

3-913-50-0

3-914-50-0

3-904-50-9

3-906-50-9

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 0.5 ml, transparent, 
Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 0.5 ml, transparent, 
sterile, Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 0.5 ml, 
transparent, Tube without Cap
ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 1.5 ml, transparent, Tube 
without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, transparent, Tube
without Cap
ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 1.5 ml, transparent, sterile, 
Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, transparent, 
sterile, Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, Low Retention, 1.5 ml, 
transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 1.5 ml,
transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 2 ml, transparent, Tube 
without Cap
ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 2 ml, transparent, 
Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 2 ml, transparent, sterile, 
Tube without Cap
ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 2 ml, transparent, 
sterile, Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, Low Retention, 2 ml, 
transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 2 ml, 
transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap
ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, Amber, Tube 
without Cap

ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, sterile, Amber, 
Tube without Cap

3-908-50-9 ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 1.5 ml,
Amber, sterile, Tube without Cap

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

Cat Code Bag Qty Pack size QtyDecription

myTube®

Screw Cap Tubes



www.ahn-bio.com contact@ahn-bio.com

3-915-50-1 ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, yellow, sterile, 
Only Caps in a box

3-915-50-2 ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, blue, sterile, 
Only Caps in a box

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

myTube®

Screw Cap Tubes

3-915-50-3

3-915-50-4

3-915-50-9

100 1000 (10x100)

100 1000 (10x100)

ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, red, sterile, 
Only Caps in a box

ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, green, sterile, 
Only Caps in a box

ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, Amber, sterile, 
Only Caps in a box 100 1000 (10x100)

Cat Code Bag Qty Pack size QtyDecription


