

# ahn myTube®

## Screw Cap Tubes



### Fully Automated Manufacturing

Manufactured in a controlled Class 100K cleanroom environment with no secondary assembly operation involved reducing the chance of contamination due to manual handling



### Unique Infused 'O' Ring Design

Seamlessly moulded during production in Class 100K clean room for reduced contamination risk. Provides superior seal-ability and leakproof stability compared to traditional O-ring designs.

O-ring material: High-quality EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)



### Ergonomic Design

Features an ergonomically knurled surface for a secure grip, ensuring smooth handling even with gloved hands



### Built to Endure Rigorous Conditions

Withstands extreme centrifugation speeds up to 20,000g. Durable for -80°C freezing and subsequent thawing at room temperature without compromising integrity



### Diverse Volume Ranges & Variants

Available in three convenient volumes  
0.5 mL, 1.5 mL, 2 mL

Clear and amber variants, Low retention, skirted or conical formats to suit diverse lab applications



### IATA Standards

Tubes are rigorously leak-tested to meet the standards



### Sterility Assurance

Screw Cap Tubes are gamma sterilized, ensuring (SAL 10<sup>-6</sup>)



### Certified

RNase, DNase, Endotoxin,  
PCR Inhibitor-free



# ahn myTube®

## Screw Cap Tubes

Cat Code	Description	Bag Qty	Pack size Qty
3-900-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 0.5 ml, transparent, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-901-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 0.5 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-902-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 0.5 ml, transparent, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-903-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 1.5 ml, transparent, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-904-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, transparent, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-905-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 1.5 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-906-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-907-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, Low Retention, 1.5 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-908-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 1.5 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-909-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 2 ml, transparent, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-910-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 2 ml, transparent, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-911-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, 2 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-912-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 2 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-913-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube conical, Low Retention, 2 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-914-50-0	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 2 ml, transparent, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-904-50-9	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, Amber, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-906-50-9	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, 1.5 ml, sterile, Amber, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)
3-908-50-9	ahn myTube Screw Cap Tube self-standing, Low Retention, 1.5 ml, Amber, sterile, Tube without Cap	100	1000 (10x100)

# ahn myTube®

## Screw Cap Tubes

Cat Code	Description	Bag Qty	Pack size Qty
3-915-50-1	ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, yellow, sterile, Only Caps in a box	100	1000 (10x100)
3-915-50-2	ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, blue, sterile, Only Caps in a box	100	1000 (10x100)
3-915-50-3	ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, red, sterile, Only Caps in a box	100	1000 (10x100)
3-915-50-4	ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, green, sterile, Only Caps in a box	100	1000 (10x100)
3-915-50-9	ahn myTube Screw Caps for Screw Cap Tubes, Amber, sterile, Only Caps in a box	100	1000 (10x100)